Technical Data Sheet
Water Proof AISG to DB9
RET Control Cable L99-C158-XXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Tel.: +49 8684  18-0               Fax: +49 8684 18-499
www.rosenberger.de              email : info@rosenberger.de
Rosenberger (Shanghai) Technology Co., Ltd.
Tel.: +86 21 69214567          Fax: +86 21  69212923

B
R
W
-D
S
-S
-0
10
9
Part Numbers of Cables
Part Number Length
L99-C158-1000 1 m
L99-C158-2000 2 m
L99-C158-3000 3 m
L99-C158-5000 5 m
L99-C158-10000 10 m
L99-C158-20000 20 m
L99-C158-30000 30 m
L99-C158-40000 40 m
L99-C158-50000 50 m
L99-C158-60000 60 m
L99-C158-70000 70 m
L99-C158-80000 80 m
L99-C158-90000 90 m
L99-C158-100000 100 m
Pin Assignments:
         8-Pin AISG-K Female Connector
1. +12 V DC Nominal
2. Not Connected